
 
Õhtuvõistlus 

09.02.2026, Paalalinna Viilhall, Viljandi 
 
 

 
50m jooks 

1. Travis Sõber  30.01.2011   6,62 
2. Neiro Pähn  27.01.2009   6,65 
3. Kerdo Gering  13.05.2011   6,90 
4. Hendrik Mitri  19.11.2009   6,91 
5. Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010   7,02 
6. Hendrik Takel  01.12.2010   7,09 
7. Gert Pehk  09.01.2012   7,49 

 
 
Kaugushüpe 
 

1. Travis Sõber  30.01.2011   5.64 
5.36 X 5.64 5.44 5.46 5.12 

2. Kerdo Gering  13.05.2011   5.08 
5.02 4.78 5.08 - 5.03 - 

3. Hendrik Takel  01.12.2010   5.07 
4.85 5.00 X 4.92 X 5.07 
 
Kuulitõuge 

1. Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010   13.41 5kg 
X 11.94 12.48 X 12.70 13.41 

2. Kerdo Gering  13.05.2011   12.25 4kg 
12.25 X 12.25 X 11.33 X 

3. Artur Saar  13.06.1964   11.53 5kg 
11.33 11.44 11.01 11.53 11.46 X 

4. Travis Sõber  30.01.2011   11.45 4kg 
X 11.45 11.19 10.84 X X 

5. Travis Viires  01.02.2013   9.74 3kg 
X 9.66 X X 9.63 9.74 

6. Hendrik Takel  01.12.2010   9.25 5kg 
X 9.25 X 7.53 6.61 7.71 

 
50m jooks 

1. Ketriin Animägi 26.04.2011   7,56 
2. Merily Luik  11.06.2010   7,89 
3. Teele Teras  26.06.2012   7,90 
4. Elisabeth Aab  05.04.2011   7,97 
5. Anita-Emily Laansoo 21.05.2011   8,36 
6. Marta-Miia Saarits 29.01.2014   8,38 
7. Jete Sala  06.07.2011   8,48 
8. Anni Vares  04.06.2012   8,53 
 

50m tõkkejooks 
1. Ketriin Animägi 26.04.2011   9,49 U16 
2. Olivia Malken  16.10.2013   10,15 U14 



Kaugushüpe 
1. Ketriin Animägi 26.04.2011   4.40 

4.15 4.31 4.27 4.40 4.13 4.07 
2. Hannaliisa Rohumägi 08.09.2008   4.32 

X X 4.32 X 4.02 3.94 
3. Teele Teras  26.06.2012   4.16 

3.90 X 4.02 4.16 4.06 4.06 
4. Elisabeth Aab  05.04.2011   3.97 

X 3.97 3.84 3.77 X X 
5. Anita-Emily Laansoo 21.05.2011   3.96 

X 3.96 X X X X 
6. Olivia Malken  16.10.2013   3.88 

3.77 3.76 3.65 3.71 3.88 3.63  
7. Jete Sala  06.07.2011   3.61 

2.81 3.12 3.61 3.47 3.28 3.52 
8. Anni Vares  04.06.2012   3.33 

X X 3.33 X X X  
9. Marta-Miia Saarits 29.01.2014   3.12 

3.03 3.06 3.12 
 
 
Kuulitõuge 

1. Marie Lubi  13.09.08   10.89 4kg 
10.89 X X 10.80 X X 

2. Anita-Emily Laansoo 21.05.2011   8.80 3kg 
8.06 X 7.62 X 8.04 8.80 

3. Mirtel Ruut  18.07.2009   8.57 3kg 
8.57 8.53 X 8.39 8.09 7.81 

4. Olivia Malken  16.10.2013   8.30 2kg 
8.24 7.44 7.97 7.81 7.79 8.30 

5. Elisabeth Aab  05.04.2011   7.82 3kg 
7.30 7.01 7.49 7.19 7.82 6.76 

6. Heidy Voronin  02.03.2010   7.77 3kg 
X X 7.26 7.77 7.61 X 

7. Merily Luik  11.07.2010   7.59 3kg 
X 6.92 7.05 X X 7.59 

8. Anni Vares  04.06.2012   6.93 3kg 
5.49 5.48 6.64 6.24 6.44 6.93 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Liina Peel 


